IN-0008520

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063 KED & Co.
(323) 263-1657
10/11/2025 08:00 AM | Drive & install PO: Invoice Date:
10/12/2025 08:00 AM | Strike Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
Ojai Valley In
Salesperson: Romina Manolio
Description Qtty Price Total
Cocktail
Accent Tables - Pedestal Small 2 $108.00 T $216.00
Painted TBD with a wash
18"diam x 18" H
Custom Made 20’ Bar - 1 $3,840.00 T $3,840.00
to look close to the inspiration photo Paint Finish tbd
Sofas - Teak & Taupe 3 $540.00 T $1,620.00
82.5"W x 32"D x 28"H - Seat Height 18"
Club & Lounge Chairs - Teak & Taupe 6 $300.00 T $1,800.00
32"W x 32'D. x 27"H - Seat Height 19"H
Coffee Tables - Pine Wood - Round 2 $300.00 T $600.00
42"Diam x 15"H
Club & Lounge Chairs - Boucle & Oak Wood 4 $300.00 T $1,200.00
28"W x 31"D x 29.5"H - Seat Height 18"H
Total Cocktail $9,276.00
Draping
Fabric Treatment in chocolate Velvet to cover ballroom 1 $11,400.00 T $11,400.00
with valance
1314l 0 x65al ¥8&ll [ Bntrances to be double sided for pullbacks
and stage to have a more dramatic Back drop
Total Draping $11,400.00
Farmhouse
7 Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' X 8'7"h - Metal 3 $372.00 T $1,116.00
f Painted Brown TBD
- 8'W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Frame Color Upon Request
Custom Made 32’ Bar with Rounded Edges & Faux 1 $6,600.00 T $6,600.00
Bottom Tile
Color Top TBD
Sofas - Basketweave Fabric - Ginger 2 $540.00 T $1,080.00
99.5"W x 44.5'D x 31" - Seat Height 16.5"
Club & Lounge Chairs - Mango Wood Chair W/ Linen 4 $345.00 T $1,380.00

Cushions & Brass Capped Feet & Armrests
26"W x 32'D x 33-1/2"H
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Description
Coffee Tables - Acacia Wood
58"W x 27'D x 17.5"H
e Accent Table - Tree Frame W/ Glass Top
18"Diam X 29"H
Services

Delivery Installation Saturday
Strike team

Hotels Room For Crew
Final Price till time Off Booking and Confirmation

Perdiem
Final Price till time Off Booking and Confirmation

Flame Proofing and Permits
Final Price till time Off Booking and Confirmation

Manager on site
Final Price till time Off Booking and Confirmation

Trucking

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

2 $300.00

2 $82.80

T

T

Total Farmhouse

10 $650.00
6 $650.00
3 $275.00
6 $146.00
1 $600.00
1 $1,500.00
2 $750.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (2.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$600.00

$165.60

$10,941.60

$6,500.00
$3,900.00

$825.00

$876.00

$600.00

$1,500.00

$1,500.00

$31,617.60
$15,701.00
$632.35
$632.35
$3,228.97
($0.00)
$51,812.27
($0.00)
$51,812.27
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