

KED & Co.

10/11/2025 08:00 AM | Drive & install 10/12/2025 08:00 AM | Strike

PO: Shipping Address: Ojai Valley In Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

			-		
Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Cocktail					
	Accent Tables - Pedestal Small Painted TBD with a wash 18"diam x 18" H	2	\$108.00	Т	\$216.00
	Custom Made 20' Bar - to look close to the inspiration photo Paint Finish tbd	1	\$3,840.00	Т	\$3,840.00
	Sofas - Teak & Taupe 82.5"W x 32"D x 28"H - Seat Height 18"	3	\$540.00	Т	\$1,620.00
	Club & Lounge Chairs - Teak & Taupe 32"W x 32"D. x 27"H - Seat Height 19"H	6	\$300.00	Т	\$1,800.00
	Coffee Tables - Pine Wood - Round 42"Diam x 15"H	2	\$300.00	Т	\$600.00
	Club & Lounge Chairs - Boucle & Oak Wood 28"W x 31"D x 29.5"H - Seat Height 18"H	4	\$300.00	Т	\$1,200.00
			Total Cocktail		\$9,276.00
Draping					
	Fabric Treatment in chocolate Velvet to cover ballroom with valance  131â  x65â  188  Entrances to be double sided for pullbacks and stage to have a more dramatic Back drop	1	\$11,400.00	Т	\$11,400.00
			Total Draping		\$11,400.00
Farmhouse					
	Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' X 8'7"h - Metal Painted Brown TBD 8'W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Frame Color Upon Request	3	\$372.00	Т	\$1,116.00
	Custom Made 32' Bar with Rounded Edges & Faux Bottom Tile Color Top TBD	1	\$6,600.00	T	\$6,600.00
	Sofas - Basketweave Fabric - Ginger 99.5"W x 44.5"D x 31" - Seat Height 16.5"	2	\$540.00	Т	\$1,080.00
H	Club & Lounge Chairs - Mango Wood Chair W/ Linen Cushions & Brass Capped Feet & Armrests 26"W x 32"D x 33-1/2"H	4	\$345.00	T	\$1,380.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Coffee Tables - Acacia Wood	2	\$300.00	Т	\$600.00
	58"W x 27"D x 17.5"H				
	Accent Table - Tree Frame W/ Glass Top	2	\$82.80	Т	\$165.60
<b>,</b>	18"Diam X 29"H				
*					
			Total Farmhouse		\$10,941.60
Services					
	Delivery Installation Saturday	10	\$650.00		\$6,500.00
	Strike team	6	\$650.00		\$3,900.00
	Hotels Room For Crew	3	\$275.00		\$825.00
	Final Price till time Off Booking and Confirmation				
	Perdiem Final Price till time Off Booking and Confirmation	6	\$146.00		\$876.00
	<u> </u>				4
	Flame Proofing and Permits Final Price till time Off Booking and Confirmation	1	\$600.00		\$600.00
	Manager on site	1	\$1,500.00		\$1,500.00
	Final Price till time Off Booking and Confirmation		. ,		. ,
	Trucking	2	\$750.00	Т	\$1,500.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.			Total Produc	cts:	\$31,617.60
Note: Dries to delivering and pick ups all invaiges must be new in full		Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$15,701.00	
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Wear & Tear (2.00%):			\$632.35
		Packing (2.00%):			\$632.35
Notes			Tax	es:	\$3,228.97
			Discou	nts:	(\$0.00)
			То	tal:	\$51,812.27
			Paymer	nts:	(\$0.00)
			Balan	ice:	\$51,812.27